

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11138/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2005 in FAFO No. 320/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF

JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.S.R.T.C.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA SHEKHAR MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 01/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr.Sxhaiwal Srivastava, Adv.

Mr.Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for taking fresh steps to serve respondent Nos. 1 and

3. List thereafter.

dwaj)

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bhar

Court Master

Court Master